2. LIGA "RUDAR 2020"
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Rezultat St.br.

10:48
11:04
11:48
11:54
12:00
12:02
12:16
12:24
12:26
12:46
12:49
13:02
13:05
13:07
13:09
13:11
13:14
13:16
13:20
13:25
13:30
13:33
13:36
13:40
13:43
13:46
13:59
14:20
14:23
14:29
14:31
14:40
14:42
14:44
14:49
14:51
15:00
15:02
15:05
15:12
15:23
15:25
15:30
15:35
15:43
15:45
15:49
15:57
16:04
16:10
16:18
16:20
16:31
16:39
16:43
16:45
17:07
17:09
17:15
17:22
17:28
17:31
17:37

275
235
239
276
205
277
250
214
329
278
11
267
107
307

281
306
328
290
293
111
303

318
287
258
65
105
216
206
207
288
195
289
302
232
227
315
92
181
222
333

Ime i Prezime

Miha KRAMBERGER
Marko NOVAK
Darko OKRESA
Vanesa LOBENWEIN
Ana GORICANEC
Nika FAJFAR
Miroslav HORVAT
Krunoslav JANKULIJA
Marko SAFARIC
Petja KLOJCNIK
Emil VIDRA

Goran CVETKOVIC
Drazen PODVEZ
Nikola GAVEZ

Dino HORVATIC
Mauro JANUSIC
Nikola BREZNJAK
Denis ZVORC

Ivica PERSIC

Sinisa LUDAS
Valentin SIPUS
Tomislav HORVAT
Bojan PERKO

lvica STROJKO
Petra KRZINA

Misel JANUSIC
Ivana PEJIC NOVAK
Fran SOBOCAN
Anita HUSIC
Zvonko HORVATIC
Ivan FRISCIC

Matija VARGA

Jelena TARADI MIHALO\

Martina JANKULIJA
Miljenko PALNEC
Stefica JEDUT
Dubravka HORVAT
Martina JAMBROVIC
Kneja POKRIVAC
Dragan STRAHIJA
Igor SKROBAR
Damjan LECEK
Aleksandar HADELJAN
Renata VUSILOVIC
Kristina BECIROVIC
Tvrtko BALAZ

Lana MRZLJAK BRANIL!

Kresimir BISKUP
Lana SOBOCAN
Sonja KICIC
Katarina SKROBAR
Ivan JANUSIC
Karolina NOVAK
Gordana JURCEC
Mirjana BETI ANDLEL
David VABEC

Ira BRANILOVIC
Bruno RIHTAREC
Ida TRSTENJAK
Ljiljana SIPUS
Boris SMOLKOVIC
Suzana MAJERIC
Lea STEFANIC

REZULTATI - 1. Kolo

Godi§ Spol Kategorij

te
2002
1991
1972
2003
2007
2004
1971
1977
1992
2004
1982
1985
1970
1991
2008
2006
1985
1982
1979
1971
1961
1989
1982
1979
2003
1981
1987
2009
1992
1961
1990
1983
1987
1978
1981
1983
1980
1991
2005
1973
1988
1981
1985
1968
1988
1974
2008
1987
1983
1990
1988
1988
1973
1978
1974
2000
1979
1969
2003
1967
1982
1987
1982
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Juniori
M20
VET M40
Juniorke
Juniorke
Juniorke
VET M40
VET M40
M20
Juniorke
M30

M30
VET M50
M20
Juniori
Juniori
M30

M30
VET M40
VET M40
VET M50
M30

M30
VET M40
Juniorke
M30

730
Juniori
720

VET M50
M30

M30

730

VET 740
M30

730

VET Z40
720
Juniorke
VET M40
M30

M30

M30
VET 750
730

VET M40
Juniorke
M30

730

730

730

M30
VET 240
VET 740
VET 240
M20
VET 240
VET M50
Juniorke
VET 750
M30

730

730

Klub/Udruga

AD STAJERSKA
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC

AD STAJERSKA

AK VARAZDIN

AD STAJERSKA
INDIVIDUALAC

USR SPORT ZA SVE M/
INDIVIDUALAC

AD STAJERSKA

TK RUDAR
INDIVIDUALAC

PD BUNDEK

NGC ATON
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC

TK RUDAR
INDIVIDUALAC

USR SPORT ZA SVE M.
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC

AK MEBIMURJE
INDIVIDUALAC

AK MEBIMURJE
MURAKEN GYM
OMEGA RUNNING TEA|
AK MEPIMURJE
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC

AK MEBIMURJE

USR SPORT ZA SVE M.
TK RUDAR

AK MEPIMURJE
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC

AK MURSKO SREDISCE
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC

BK PULS

AK MEPIMURJE

KK OCEAN ORCHIDS C
MURAKEN GYM
INDIVIDUALAC
CROSSFIT ZRINSKI

PD BUNDEK
MURAKEN GYM
INDIVIDUALAC

ATG GRAZ
INDIVIDUALAC

BK PRELOG

BK PRELOG
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC

BK MURAAVANTURA
USR SPORT ZA SVE M.
INDIVIDUALAC
MURAKEN GYM
INDIVIDUALAC

Prebivaliste

Maribor

Mali Mihaljevec
Brezje

Maribor

Mala Subotica
Maribor

Mali Mihaljevec
Mala Subotica
Lopatinec
Maribor
Peklenica
Strigova
Cakovec
Dunjkovec
Mursko Sredis¢e
Senkovec
Badli¢an
Turcisce
Nedelisce
Kotoriba

Mala Subotica
Domasinec
Turcisce
Krizovec
Cakovec
Senkovec
Cakovec
Mursko Sredisce
Cakovec
Cakovec

Novo Selo Na Dre
Mursko Sredisce
Nedelisc¢e

Mala Subotica
Mursko Sredis¢e
Cakovec
Draskovec
Draskovec
Mursko Sredis¢e
Cakovec

Brezje

Mursko Sredis¢e
Gardinovec
Mackovec
Mursko Sredis¢e
VratiSinec
Plesivica
Cakovec
Cakovec
Lendava

Mursko Sredis¢e
Mursko Sredis¢e
Donji Koncovéak
Doniji Kraljevec
Prelog
Peklenica
PlesSivica
Mursko Sredis¢e
Jurovéak

Mala Subotica
Mursko Sredis¢e
VratiSinec
Hlapic¢ina

subota, 07.03.2020. 16:00

Opas Osobni Bodo Tempo

ka
PN, RE
NSB
PB
PN, RS
PB
PN
PB
PB
PN
PN
PN
PB
PN
PN
PB
NSB
NSB
PN
PB
PN
NSB
PN
PB

PB
PB
PN
PN
PN
NSB

PB
NSB
NSB
NSB
PB
PN
PN
NSB
PN
PN
NSB
PN
PB
PN
PN
PB
NSB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PN
PB
PN
PN
NSB
PB
PN
NSB
NSB
NSB
NSB

rekord

10:48
11:00
11:48
11:54
12:00
12:02
12:16
12:24
12:26
12:46
12:49
13:02
13:05
13:07
13:09
12:55
13:06
13:16
13:20
13:25
13:14
13:33
13:36
13:40
13:43
13:46
13:59
14:20
14:23
13:12
14:31
14:40
14:41
14:40
13:25
14:51
15:00
15:02
13:50
15:12
15:23
14:05
15:30
15:35
15:43
15:45
15:49
14:38
16:04
16:10
16:18
16:20
16:31
16:39
16:43
16:45
16:35
17:09
17:15
17:03
15:46
16:26
16:41

vi

100
95
92

100
95
92
90
89
88
90
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
7
76
75
74
89
73
88
72
87
71
70
69
86
85
68
84
83
82
81
67
66
65
64
80
79
63
78
62
7
76
75
61
74
73
72
60
71
59
70
69
58
68
67

po km
3:29,0
3:34,2
3:48,4
3:50,3
Si5288
3:52,9
3:57,4
4:00,0
4:00,6
4:07,1
4:08,1
4:12,3
4:13,2
4:13,9
4:14,5
4:15,2
4:16,1
4:16,8
4:18,1
4:19,7
4:21,3
4:22,3
4:23,2
4:24,5
4:25,5
4:26,5
4:30,6
4:37,4
4:38,4
4:40,3
4:41,0
4:43,9
4:44.5
4:45,2
4:46,8
4:47 .4
4:50,3
4:51,0
4:51,9
4:54,2
4:57,7
4:58,4
5:00,0
5:01,6
5:04,2
5:04,8
5:06,1
5:08,7
5:11,0
5:12,9
5115, 5
5:16,1
5:19,7
5:22,3
5235
5:24,2
5:31,3
5:31,9
5:33,9
5:36,1
5:38,1
5:39,0
5:41,0
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Pored
ak
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
e,
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
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Por.
M-Z
28.
29.
37.
38.
30.
Sl
32.
39.
33.
34.
35.
40.
36.
41.
37.
38.
42.
43.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
44,

17:39
17:46
17:48
17:55
18:13
18:15
18:23
18:25
18:33
18:35
18:37
18:55
18:57
19:09
19:20
19:36
19:46
19:59
20:18
20:20
20:30
20:45
21:15
22:00
22:14
22:15
23:23
24:15
24:36
26:15

Rezultat St.br.

225
255
61
292
327
230
332
317
301
160
220
311
41
81
291
320
20
32
268
334
120
326
313
108
240
266
305
282
218
56

Ime i Prezime

Ivana SOBOCAN
Ana Marija JURINIC
llija VABEC

Nino STRAHIIJA
Jasna CIBOCI

Rea TOMSIC
Ljiljana SKROBAR
Sandro BOGDANI
Anja VUKANOVIC
Sara SMOLJAN
Marina MOSMONDOR
Igor SMOLKOVIC
Vesna MIKEC

Josip VARGA

Karla PODVEZANEC
Miljenka PERHOC
Stjepan BERNAT
Zlatko SIR

Tamara JANUSIC
Jelena MIHALEC
Romina TOMSIC
Gordana NEDELJKO
Ines BOZIC
Jasminka PODVEZ
Jasminka OKRESA
Dejana SENCAR
Ivanka HORVAT
Vesna CALOPA

Ana RADIKOVIC ODLAK

Vanja SILADI

REZULTATI - 1. Kolo

Godis Spol Kategorij

te a
1982 Z 730
1993 Z 720
1994 M M20
1998 M M20
1974 Z VET Z40
2001 Z Juniorke
1966 Z VET Z50
2009 M Juniori
2005 Z  Juniorke
2004 Z Juniorke
1988 Z 730
1994 M M20
1975 Z VET Z40
1955 M VET M60
1997 Z 720
1974 Z VET Z40
1944 M VET M70
1956 M VET M60
1976 Z VET Z40
1978 Z VET 740
1970 Z VET 750
1970 Z VET Z50
1977 Z VET Z40
1966 Z VET Z50
1977 Z VET Z40
1977 Z VET 740
1981 Z 730
1961 Z VET Z50
1982 Z 730
1976 M VET M40

Klub/Udruga

MURAKEN GYM
INDIVIDUALAC
TK RUDAR
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC

USR SPORT ZA SVE

INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
MURAKEN GYM
INDIVIDUALAC
BK PRELOG
AK MEPIMURJE
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
AK MEBIMURJE
TK VARAZDIN
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
MURAKEN GYM
PD BUNDEK
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
PG GELER

AK MEPIMURJE
MURAKEN GYM
INDIVIDUALAC

Prebivaliste

Mursko Sredis¢e
Mursko Sredis¢e
Peklenica
Cakovec
Mursko Sredis¢e
Mursko Sredis¢e
Brezje

Mursko Sredisce
Varazdin

Kuéan Gornji
Cakovec
Mursko Sredisce
Prelog
Mackovec
Prelog
Domasinec
lvanovec
Cakovec
Senkovec
Domasinec
Mursko Sredis¢e
Mursko Sredisce
Mursko Sredis¢e
Cakovec

Brezje
Medimurje

Mali Mihaljevec
Mursko Sredisce
VratiSinec
Cakovec

subota, 07.03.2020. 16:00

Opas Osobni Bodo

ka
PB
PB
NSB
PN
NSB
PB
PN
PN
PN
PB
NSB
PN
NSB
PN
PN
PN
NSB
NSB
PN
PN
NSB
PB
PN
NSB
PB
PB
NSB
PN
NSB
NSB

rekord

17:39
17:46
11:05
17:55
16:50
18:15
18:23
18:25
18:33
18:35
18:25
18:55
17:39
19:09
19:20
19:36
17:15
18:07
20:18
20:20
19:44
20:45
21:15
19:43
22:14
22:15
22:35
24:15
24:13
24:04

vi
66
65
57
56
64
63
62
55
61
60
59
54
58
53
57
56
52
51
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
50

Tempo
po km
5:41,6
5:43,9
5:44,5
5:46,8
5:52,6
G582
5:55,8
5:56,5
5:59,0
5:59,7
6:00,3
6:06,1
6:06,8
6:10,6
6:14,2
6:19,4
6:22,6
6:26,8
6:32,9
BESSES
6:36,8
6:41,6
6:51,3
7:05,8
7:10,3
7:10,6
7:32,6
7:49,4
7:56,1
8:28,1



